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No 1 BLADIER Damien (Rg=20)

Pass 26 2:01.113

Pass 58 3:37.981 1 1:36.868 *

Pass 86 5:14.676 2 1:36.695 *

Pass 118 6:50.272 3 1:35.596 *

Pass 149 8:27.241 4 1:36.969

Pass 179 10:01.774 5 1:34.533 *

Pass 207 12:09.349 6 2:07.575

No 2 RUMEBE Frédéric (Rg=25)

Pass 11 1:52.976

Pass 46 3:29.721 1 1:36.745 *

Pass 78 5:06.341 2 1:36.620 *

Pass 111 6:43.273 3 1:36.932

Pass 143 8:19.774 4 1:36.501 *

Pass 174 9:55.258 5 1:35.484 *

Pass 200 11:33.100 6 1:37.842

Pass 221 13:08.792 7 1:35.692

Pass 238 14:44.867 8 1:36.075

Pass 253 16:21.990 9 1:37.123

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric (Rg=18)

Pass 19 1:56.409

Pass 49 3:32.631 1 1:36.222 *

Pass 79 5:06.963 2 1:34.332 *

Pass 107 6:41.159 3 1:34.196 *

In 150 8:29.931 4 1:48.772

No 4 BACHIMONT Rémi (Rg=24)

Pass 13 1:53.498

Pass 48 3:30.695 1 1:37.197 *

Pass 77 5:06.167 2 1:35.472 *

Pass 110 6:42.829 3 1:36.662

Pass 140 8:18.550 4 1:35.721

Pass 172 9:54.460 5 1:35.910

No 7 KERINO Jran-Michel (Rg=19)

Pass 17 1:55.644

Pass 51 3:32.866 1 1:37.222 *

Pass 84 5:11.692 2 1:38.826

Pass 115 6:47.425 3 1:35.733 *

Pass 145 8:21.855 4 1:34.430 *

Pass 176 9:57.336 5 1:35.481

Pass 202 11:38.527 6 1:41.191

Pass 223 13:16.833 7 1:38.306

Pass 240 14:52.810 8 1:35.977

Pass 257 16:28.310 9 1:35.500

No 9 BRETONES Cyril (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:46.827

Pass 36 3:20.349 1 1:33.522 **

Pass 69 4:54.660 2 1:34.311

Pass 102 6:27.290 3 1:32.630 *

Pass 133 7:59.599 4 1:32.309 *

Pass 163 9:31.348 5 1:31.749 *

Pass 190 11:04.748 6 1:33.400

Pass 212 12:38.460 7 1:33.712

Pass 231 14:11.762 8 1:33.302

Pass 247 15:44.051 9 1:32.289

No 10 LAFORT Jonathan (Rg=11)

Pass 4 1:46.783

Pass 37 3:23.093 1 1:36.310 *

Pass 73 4:58.218 2 1:35.125 *

Pass 106 6:33.875 3 1:35.657

Pass 137 8:07.044 4 1:33.169 *

Pass 168 9:40.290 5 1:33.246

Pass 194 11:13.645 6 1:33.355

Pass 215 12:47.755 7 1:34.110

Pass 233 14:21.269 8 1:33.514

Pass 249 15:53.932 9 1:32.663 *

No 12 MOUYSSET Eric (Rg=26)

Pass 21 1:57.126

Pass 52 3:34.560 1 1:37.434 *

Pass 85 5:12.045 2 1:37.485

Pass 116 6:47.782 3 1:35.737 *

Pass 146 8:23.744 4 1:35.962

Pass 178 10:00.607 5 1:36.863

Pass 203 11:42.515 6 1:41.908

Pass 226 13:33.384 7 1:50.869

Pass 243 15:09.600 8 1:36.216

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice (Rg=12)

Pass 22 1:57.702

Pass 53 3:34.791 1 1:37.089 *

Pass 82 5:09.641 2 1:34.850 *

Pass 112 6:43.879 3 1:34.238 *

Pass 142 8:19.355 4 1:35.476

Pass 170 9:52.655 5 1:33.300 *

Pass 197 11:25.435 6 1:32.780 *

Pass 218 12:58.191 7 1:32.756 *

Pass 234 14:31.751 8 1:33.560

Pass 250 16:04.715 9 1:32.964

No 16 MACHARD Alain (Rg=29)

Pass 20 1:57.104

Pass 55 3:36.794 1 1:39.690 *
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No 16 MACHARD Alain (Rg=29)

Pass 88 5:16.084 2 1:39.290 *

Pass 120 6:54.469 3 1:38.385 *

Pass 152 8:32.114 4 1:37.645 *

Pass 182 10:09.218 5 1:37.104 *

Pass 205 11:54.697 6 1:45.479

Pass 227 13:34.051 7 1:39.354

Pass 244 15:11.353 8 1:37.302

No 18 VILLEMAGNE Jean-Pierre (Rg=27)

Pass 10 1:52.325

Pass 45 3:28.858 1 1:36.533 *

Pass 76 5:06.033 2 1:37.175

Pass 109 6:42.528 3 1:36.495 *

Pass 139 8:18.398 4 1:35.870 *

Pass 171 9:54.233 5 1:35.835 *

Pass 198 11:32.011 6 1:37.778

Pass 219 13:07.977 7 1:35.966

Pass 236 14:43.833 8 1:35.856

Pass 251 16:20.105 9 1:36.272

No 19 MAIRE Didier (Rg=16)

Pass 28 2:07.492

Pass 60 3:42.718 1 1:35.226 *

Pass 90 5:16.668 2 1:33.950 *

Pass 119 6:51.059 3 1:34.391

Pass 148 8:25.965 4 1:34.906

Pass 177 10:00.082 5 1:34.117

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=3)

Pass 16 1:53.810

Pass 44 3:25.859 1 1:32.049 *

Pass 72 4:57.033 2 1:31.174 *

Pass 101 6:25.871 3 1:28.838 *

Pass 132 7:54.952 4 1:29.081

Pass 160 9:23.876 5 1:28.924

Pass 188 10:52.928 6 1:29.052

Pass 210 12:23.333 7 1:30.405

Pass 228 13:53.223 8 1:29.890

No 24 PONTERI Walter (Rg=23)

Pass 23 1:58.728

Pass 56 3:37.028 1 1:38.300 *

Pass 89 5:16.360 2 1:39.332

Pass 121 6:54.511 3 1:38.151 *

Pass 151 8:30.785 4 1:36.274 *

Pass 181 10:07.334 5 1:36.549

Pass 204 11:43.691 6 1:36.357

Pass 224 13:20.280 7 1:36.589

Pass 241 14:55.798 8 1:35.518 *

Pass 258 16:30.779 9 1:34.981 *

No 26 DELERUE Fabien (Rg=9)

Pass 27 2:01.174

Pass 57 3:37.263 1 1:36.089 *

Pass 87 5:15.135 2 1:37.872

Pass 117 6:48.264 3 1:33.129 *

In 153 8:32.341 4 1:44.077

Pass 196 11:24.346 5 2:52.005

Pass 217 12:56.886 6 1:32.540 *

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:50.483

Pass 39 3:23.198 1 1:32.715 *

Pass 74 4:58.431 2 1:35.233

Pass 104 6:30.792 3 1:32.361 *

Pass 135 8:02.478 4 1:31.686 *

Pass 164 9:34.930 5 1:32.452

No 29 MONOT Timothée (Rg=2)

Pass 15 1:53.711

Pass 42 3:24.878 1 1:31.167 *

Pass 71 4:55.458 2 1:30.580 *

Pass 99 6:24.427 3 1:28.969 *

Pass 130 7:52.910 4 1:28.483 *

Pass 159 9:21.914 5 1:29.004

Pass 187 10:50.390 6 1:28.476 *

No 33 PERCHE Stéphane (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:50.978

Pass 41 3:23.637 1 1:32.659 *

No 34 NOURRY Franck (Rg=28)

Pass 30 2:12.684

Pass 62 3:53.252 1 1:40.568 *

Pass 94 5:32.764 2 1:39.512 *

Pass 125 7:11.102 3 1:38.338 *

Pass 156 8:48.832 4 1:37.730 *

Pass 185 10:25.723 5 1:36.891 *

Pass 208 12:11.720 6 1:45.997

Pass 229 13:53.733 7 1:42.013

Pass 245 15:30.138 8 1:36.405 *

No 37 TURPIN Denis (Rg=15)

Pass 31 2:12.884

Pass 64 3:53.847 1 1:40.963 *

In 96 5:42.744 2 1:48.897

Pass 127 7:39.533 3 1:56.789

Pass 157 9:14.867 4 1:35.334 *

Pass 186 10:49.180 5 1:34.313 *

Pass 209 12:22.948 6 1:33.768 *
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No 50 THUBERT Alexandre (Rg=6)

Pass 9 1:51.267

Pass 43 3:25.697 1 1:34.430 *

Pass 75 4:59.206 2 1:33.509 *

Pass 105 6:33.028 3 1:33.822

Pass 136 8:05.375 4 1:32.347 *

Pass 166 9:36.783 5 1:31.408 *

Pass 191 11:11.248 6 1:34.465

Pass 213 12:44.639 7 1:33.391

Pass 232 14:17.828 8 1:33.189

Pass 248 15:49.441 9 1:31.613

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=30)

Pass 25 2:00.468

Pass 59 3:40.234 1 1:39.766 *

Pass 91 5:20.847 2 1:40.613

Pass 124 7:01.590 3 1:40.743

Pass 155 8:42.046 4 1:40.456

Pass 184 10:23.501 5 1:41.455

No 57 PARAYRES Gilles (Rg=32)

Pass 33 2:19.145

Pass 66 4:07.111 1 1:47.966 *

Pass 97 5:53.703 2 1:46.592 *

Pass 128 7:40.597 3 1:46.894

Pass 162 9:26.076 4 1:45.479 *

Pass 193 11:11.443 5 1:45.367 *

Pass 216 12:56.367 6 1:44.924 *

Pass 235 14:41.628 7 1:45.261

Pass 256 16:26.518 8 1:44.890 *

No 63 BARANZELLI Jean-Marc (Rg=17)

Pass 24 1:59.100

Pass 54 3:35.486 1 1:36.386 *

Pass 83 5:10.514 2 1:35.028 *

Pass 113 6:44.608 3 1:34.094 *

Pass 141 8:19.049 4 1:34.441

Pass 173 9:54.927 5 1:35.878

Pass 199 11:32.613 6 1:37.686

Pass 220 13:08.280 7 1:35.667

Pass 237 14:44.317 8 1:36.037

Pass 252 16:20.346 9 1:36.029

No 64 GENEAU DE LAMARLIERE Robin (Rg=21)

Pass 12 1:53.439

Pass 47 3:30.281 1 1:36.842 *

Pass 81 5:08.535 2 1:38.254

Pass 114 6:45.834 3 1:37.299

Pass 144 8:20.608 4 1:34.774 *

Pass 175 9:56.343 5 1:35.735

Pass 201 11:34.283 6 1:37.940

Pass 222 13:09.689 7 1:35.406

Pass 239 14:49.721 8 1:40.032

Pass 254 16:24.872 9 1:35.151

No 69 HURON randy (Rg=4)

Pass 34 2:21.328

Pass 63 3:53.692 1 1:32.364 *

Pass 93 5:24.744 2 1:31.052 *

Pass 122 6:54.566 3 1:29.822 *

Pass 147 8:24.591 4 1:30.025

In 180 10:04.076 5 1:39.485

Pass 206 11:57.031 6 1:52.955

Pass 225 13:27.976 7 1:30.945

Pass 242 14:56.944 8 1:28.968 *

Pass 255 16:26.296 9 1:29.352

No 70 TOURSCHER Julien (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:50.738

Pass 40 3:23.364 1 1:32.626 *

Pass 70 4:54.834 2 1:31.470 *

Pass 100 6:25.228 3 1:30.394 *

Pass 131 7:54.874 4 1:29.646 *

Pass 161 9:25.439 5 1:30.565

Pass 189 10:55.717 6 1:30.278

Pass 211 12:28.226 7 1:32.509

Pass 230 14:00.552 8 1:32.326

Pass 246 15:31.784 9 1:31.232

No 74 BALLAIS Denis (Rg=22)

Pass 29 2:10.123

Pass 61 3:46.270 1 1:36.147 *

Pass 92 5:22.379 2 1:36.109 *

Pass 123 6:58.968 3 1:36.589

Pass 154 8:33.749 4 1:34.781 *

Pass 183 10:09.359 5 1:35.610

No 75 VANHILLE Maxime (Rg=13)

Pass 18 1:56.120

Pass 50 3:32.838 1 1:36.718 *

Pass 80 5:07.385 2 1:34.547 *

Pass 108 6:42.506 3 1:35.121

Pass 138 8:16.197 4 1:33.691 *

Pass 169 9:49.279 5 1:33.082 *

Pass 195 11:22.560 6 1:33.281

No 77 DELENNE  Jeremy (Rg=1)

Pass 14 1:53.529

Pass 38 3:23.161 1 1:29.632 **

Pass 67 4:52.744 2 1:29.583 **

Pass 98 6:21.351 3 1:28.607 **

Pass 129 7:48.510 4 1:27.159 **

In 167 9:38.345 5 1:49.835
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No 81 MILESI Dominique (Rg=31)

Pass 32 2:13.592

Pass 65 3:55.544 1 1:41.952 *

Pass 95 5:37.276 2 1:41.732 *

Pass 126 7:19.529 3 1:42.253

In 158 9:19.231 4 1:59.702

No 911 AYGON Christophe (Rg=14)

Pass 3 1:44.998

Pass 35 3:20.050 1 1:35.052 **

Pass 68 4:54.608 2 1:34.558 *

Pass 103 6:28.989 3 1:34.381 *

Pass 134 8:02.439 4 1:33.450 *

Pass 165 9:36.457 5 1:34.018

Pass 192 11:11.321 6 1:34.864

Pass 214 12:46.746 7 1:35.425


